
 

Grissom Elementary School 
 

Meeting Agenda  
SDMC Meeting #1  
        September 08, 2022  

Time 
Allotment 

Agenda Item  Team Notes  Action 
Items 

 
3:30-3:35 
3:35-3:36 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3:37-3:50 
3:50-4:05 

 
 
 

4:05-4:10 
 

4:10-4:20 
 

4:20-4:30 
 
 

I. Norms 
1. Be Present: Physically, 

Emotionally & 
Intellectually 

2. Be Respectful: Honor 
everyone’s 
contributions 

3. Agree to Disagree 

II. Introductions  
 

III. SDMC Election 
Results  

IV. Budget Plans for 
2022-2023  

V. Staff Updates for 
2022-2023 

VI. STAAR Data 
VII. New Business and 

Plans 
VIII. Questions and 

Answer Period 
 
 
 
Next Meeting:  
 
 

  

Notes    
 
K. Kiser – Principal _________________________________ 
G. Robinson – Teacher Specialist _________________________________ 
P. Moore – Special Education Chairperson _________________________________ 
A. Gamboa – Teacher _________________________________ 
D. Wilson – Teacher _________________________________ 
C. Overstreet – Wraparound Specialist _________________________________ 
J. Johnson – New Faith Church _________________________________  
K. Timmer – Parent _________________________________ 
 
 


